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The following CRs were agreed by SA WG2 and are provided to TSG SA#62 for approval:

	TS
	CR
	Rev
	Rel
	Title
	Cat
	Vsn
	@ Mtg
	TD#
	Source to WG
	Work Item
	Clauses affected
	Other Aff Specs

	23.272
	0907
	2
	Rel-12
	Resuming PS services that have been handed over to non-3GPP
	F
	12.0.0
	S2-099
	S2-133701
	Qualcomm Incorporated, LG Electronics
	WORM
	6.3, 6.5, 7.4, 7.6
	

	23.401
	2605
	2
	Rel-12
	Addition of a note addressing the behavior of network side during inter-RAT 3GPP PS Handover
	F
	12.2.0
	S2-099
	S2-133699
	CATT, LG Electronics, Qualcomm Incorporated
	WORM
	5.5.2.0, 5.5.2.1.3, 5.5.2.2.3, 5.5.2.3.3, 5.5.2.4.3
	

	23.402
	1193
	2
	Rel-12
	Handover from 3GPP to non-3GPP for suspended bearers
	F
	12.2.0
	S2-099
	S2-133700
	Qualcomm Incorporated
	WORM
	8.2.2, 8.2.3, 8.2.7, 8.3, 8.4.2, 8.4.3, 8.6.2
	


